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Week: 1

1 Have you heard of Bobs Burgers?
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0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%

Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
1 Yes 50 76.9%

2 No 15 23.1%

Total 65 100%
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2 Do you spend money on restaurants or fast food?
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0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%
Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
1 Yes 60 92.3%
2 No 5 7.7%
Total 65 100%

Prepared for Demo Page 3 Prepared at: 2015-01-20 16:41:17
Copyright eCapture



Company: Demo
Project: eCapture
Week: 1

®Gcapture

LECTRONIC SURVEY PLATFORM

3 How often do you eat out?
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0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%
Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
2 Once a week 16 24.6%
Skipped 15 23.1%
1 Once a month 14 21.5%
3 A few times a week 14 21.5%
5 Never 5 7.7%
4 Every day 1 1.5%
Total 65 100%
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6 Which kinds of fast food do you buy?
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0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%
Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
2 Pizza 32 20.8%
5 Burgers 27 17.5%
4 Sushi 27 17.5%
3 Fried chicken 26 16.9%
1 Chinese 18 11.7%
6 Italian 12 7.8%
Skipped 11 7.1%
7 None of the above 1 0.6%
Total 154 100%
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7 At a restaurant, do you tip the waiter?
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60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%

Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
1 Yes 54 83.1%

2 No 6 9.2%
Skipped 5 7.7%
Total 65 100%

Prepared at: 2015-01-20 16:41:17

Page 6

Prepared for Demo
Copyright eCapture



Company: Demo

Project: eCapture

k' ®Gcapture

LECTRONIC SURVEY PLATFORM

8 How much do you usually tip?
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0.0% 10.0% 20.0%

30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%

Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
2 10% 48 73.8%
Skipped 7 10.8%
1 Less than 10% 5 7.7%
3 More than 10% 5 7.7%
Total 65 100%
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9 Do you order food for delivery?
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0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0%

Answer Code Answer Description Responses % Resp
1 Yes 45 69.2%

2 No 13 20.0%
Skipped 7 10.8%
Total 65 100%
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